BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
LC60
LIQUID LEVEL
CONTROLLER
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
The LC60 is a float operated liquid level control with a wide

•	Aluminum
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE
MATERIALS
FLOAT SIZE
ARM LENGTH
CONNECTION
ADDITIONAL OPTION
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. LC60P-G113
SERIES
LC60 Series Liquid Level Controller,
Pneumatic, 4” Grooved Connection,
Standard Service, 10” Arm, 3 1/2” X 6”
SST Float.
LC60P-G113
P - Pneumatic E - Electric
1 - Standard 2 - NACE
3 - 3 1/2” X 6” SST (Std.)
2 - 2” X 6” SST (Opt.)
4 - 3 1/2” x 12” (Interface)
1 - 10” (Std.) 6 - 6” (Opt.) 8 - 18” (Interface)
F - 4”-150 Flanged  G - 4” Grooved
BLANK - Nothing I - Interface
04/2026
4.502.88